
Winterfest 2020
Team Results
Jan 18-19, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 1/20/2020 11:32:55 AM

Women / XD / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TCT * 110.450 26.350 28.000 27.700 28.400
12 1 1

226 Maleah Anderson 8.900 9.250
286 Sydney Kowalski 8.750
230 Jessi Bahr 8.700
258 Lexis Frederick 9.500 9.350
256 Brianna Fleek 9.400 9.6509.200
236 Ellie Carruth 9.100 9.500
317 Riley Schumacher 9.150

2 Jam Hops * 105.450 26.500 25.900 25.350 27.700
21 2 2

438 Ashlee Mortenson 9.000 9.1508.400
434 Niah Lafollette 8.900 9.000 9.200
436 Brenna McLain 8.600 8.100 8.350
433 Nevaeh LaFollette 8.800 9.3508.600

3 PMG * 101.000 25.900 23.600 24.600 26.900
33 3 3

125 Emma Grant 9.000 7.700 9.0008.300
138 Delaney Kretschmer 8.500 7.100 9.2008.700
162 Marcie Wait 8.400 8.800 8.7007.600

4 Flyaways * 93.200 24.900 17.800 23.750 26.750
44 4 4

381 Hailey Henry 8.500 4.200 9.1008.500
395 Madelyn Luger 8.300 7.200 9.3508.600
392 Ellie Lazarchic 8.100 6.400 8.3006.650
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